2015 Montana Circuit Unofficial WPRA Pro Rodeo Standings as of1/17/2016
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WPRA CARD MEMBER
Lindsay Kruse / Winston

2 Ashley Sudan / Whitefish

Emily Kallenberger / Havre

4 Heather Knerr / Grass Range
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Kaela Murphy / Belgrade
Carmel Wright / Roy

Mandy Hamilton / Manhattan
Dillon McPherson / Wolf Point
Shelley Murphy / Helena
Shelly Anzick / Shepherd

Rene Cloninger / Helena

Lisa Anderson / Bozeman

Carrie Murnion / Jordan
Becky Fuson / Conrad
Cally Goyins / Helena

Jessica DeSaveur / Joliet
Whitney Levine / Fairfield

Lisa Warfield / Helena
Gayleen Malone / Pray
Rhonda Kountz / Bozeman
Lori Stahl / Cranbrook BC
Casey Wagner / Park City
Danna Whitford / Browning
Lauren Viles / Cody WY

Jerrie Dolan / East Helena
Deena Moeykens / Three Forks
Chloe Hoovestal / Helena
Torie Briese / Helena

Milee Dailey / Emigrant
Stephanie Newman / Melstone
Raelene Konzak / Geyser
Taylour Russell / Conrad
Tammy Carpenter / Kalispell
Julie Lenoir / Cutbank

Kim Wermling / Great Falls

Bobbi Scott / Trout Creek
Donna Johnson / Belt

Krista Graff / Olive

Darcy Mapston / Belt
Hannah Sharon / Dillon
Jamie Harberts / Stevensville
Valee Cooley / Billings
Laura Kleinjan / Chinook
Tracy Matz / Missoula
Lauren Reiser / Bozeman

Maria Taylor / Saco

HORSE

Lenas Mijo Dulce $17,519.77
Ninnekahs Guy $1685.18
Hesa Rare Runner $169.20

Duallers Queen

BJ Flights Flash

Sparkin Jetolena 12,884.20 /
Dashing French Charm 925.24
Bogies Miss Git Go

Sweet Heart Special

Okie Dokie Dutchess

Hills Cash Box

M:s Lucki Kelly

Scooten Ta Fame

Cm Dynamite Miss Tiv

Jess Shifting 2154.19

Flare For Fame 843.47

Guys Pie In The Sky 558.36

Terrys Cash Too

Cajo Denim N Beduino
NF Frostys Lizzi 1062.01
Takin French Cash 528.94
JL Flip The Page 481.28
Missin Nothin

Sadie $1267.54

Cool High Cash 406.08
Disciple Of Speed

Lady Bee Sparkin
Dashing Duke Of Earl
Go Lucks Legend

TS Fama Frost

Blazin Plan

Live Bug Special 641.47
Flipmia Felix 500.74

SIs First Freckle

Guys Cash Or Charge
Dox Jedo Honor
Cherished Informant
Top Of The Sail
Dashinski

Royal Quick Wrangler
Perks Master Hand
Rangers Frosted Star
KK Cee The Cash
Mnv Let Me Run 224.10
Twayna Be Famous 265.46
Lil Pep O Gold
Rarens Daisy Mae

Zee Slash Frostdee
Hills Dash Bar Bee

A Dashing Star

Judge Amy Gray
Perks For Nickie
Stetson Full Of Cash
Miss N Major Cash
Dobie Hills

Bad Ruby

MONEY
$19,374.15

$15,627.52
$15,232.94
$13,809.44

$12,840.04
$10,397.03
$10,284.81
$7,060.22
$6,281.36
$5,263.31
$4,609.11
$3,556.12

$3,049.64
$2,743.07
$2,072.23

$1,925.78
$1,673.62

$1,651.39
$1,589.63
$1,494.88
$1,457.31
$1,337.24
$1,245.88
$1,242.21

$1,126.96
$847.88
$773.57
$750.54
$699.83
$624.07
$564.09
$560.62
$509.86
$500.64
$489.56

$450.26
$373.74
$344.04
$282.00
$277.88
$224.10
$195.14
$186.87
$167.13
$123.37

$48.79



